M odel number
LHDCC1248M
LEN LHDCC1248M CABLE CLONE SET HD SDI 1x each
10/20/40/80m, boxed, pouch for cables, adapters
LEN VIDEO CABLE CLONES - 3G, HD, SD SDI
This range of fixed-length cable clones provides a method of simulating the effect of cable on serial digital signals without
compromising accuracy. Each unit emulates a specific length of Belden 1694A cable in a barrel assembly with a female BNC 75 ohm
connector on each end, providing known accurate loss for repeatable performance.
It is important to know that all parts of an SDI system are operating well below the critical point at which the receiving equipment can
no longer detect the incoming signal reliably, due to the filtering effect of the cable. One way to do this is simply to add a length of
cable and check that the signal is unaffected. Pocket sized, these clones can be used as a more convenient substitute for actual cable
when installing or testing serial digital equipment, ensuring sufficient margin (head-room) is maintained. The clones can be cascaded
to simulate greater lengths of cable.
Two ranges are available, the first suitable for HD and SD SDI signals, the second works with all current SDI formats, SD, HD and 3G
SDI. Both ranges offer models equivalent to 10, 20, 40 or 80 metres of Belden 1694A cable.
Dimensions: 72 x 20(length x diameter)mm, excluding connectors.
 Description
ex. VAT
LEN LHDCC10M VIDEO CABLE CLONE HD SDI, 10m Belden 1694A
LEN LHDCC20M VIDEO CABLE CLONE HD SDI, 20m Belden 1694A
LEN LHDCC40M VIDEO CABLE CLONE HD SDI, 40m Belden 1694A
LEN LHDCC80M VIDEO CABLE CLONE HD SDI, 80m Belden 1694A
LEN LHDCC1248M CABLE CLONE SET HD SDI 1x each 10/20/40/80m, boxed, pouch for cables, adapters
LEN L3GCC10M VIDEO CABLE CLONE 3G SDI, 10m Belden 1694A
LEN L3GCC20M VIDEO CABLE CLONE 3G SDI, 20m Belden 1694A
LEN L3GCC40M VIDEO CABLE CLONE 3G SDI, 40m Belden 1694A
LEN L3GCC80M VIDEO CABLE CLONE 3G SDI, 80m Belden 1694A
LEN L3GCC1248M CABLE CLONE SET 3G SDI 1x each 10/20/40/80m, boxed, pouch for cables, adapters
 Description
ex. VAT